

MISC Case No. 02 of 2017 (Com. Reg. :Misc DJ 02/2017)

CNR No. WBDD01-000514-2017

Judge code : WB01134

Present : Mr. Pradip Kumar Panja

Order no.18 dated 28.06.2022

Today is fixed for taking necessary step by the petitioner as the last chance i.d. necessary order will be passed on that date itself.

No step is taken by the petitioner today due to the resolution, adopted by the Local Bar Association to observe Full Court Reference, conveyed by its letter no.DDABA/DD/19/2022-2023 dated 27.06.2022.

Fix **12.07.2022** for taking necessary step by the petitioner as the last chance i.d. necessary order will be passed on that date itself.

D/C by me

District Judge,
Dakshin Dinajpur

District Judge,
Dakshin Dinajpur