

**MISC Case No. 02 of 2017 ( Com. Reg. :Misc DJ 02/2017)**

CNR No. WBDD01-000514-2017

Judge code : WB01134

**Present** : Mr. Pradip Kumar Panja

**Order no.19 dated 12.07.2022**

Today is fixed for taking necessary step by the petitioner as the last chance i.d. necessary order will lbe passed on that date itself.

Both parties file haziras. Ld. Advocate for the Petitioner puts in requisites upon the witness today.

Issue the same accordingly.

Fix **18.08.2022** for S.R. and evidence.

D/C by me

District Judge,  
Dakshin Dinajpur

District Judge,  
Dakshin Dinajpur