

MISC Case No. 02 of 2017 (Com. Reg. :Misc DJ 02/2017)

CNR No. WBDD01-000514-2017

Present : Mrs. Sujata Kharga Judge code : WB00602

Order No. 19 dated 18-08-2022

The regular P.O. has been transferred.

The case is fixed for SR and evidence.

The petitioner is present by filing hazira.

Advocate hazira has been filed for the OP.

Received SR of Summons after service upon witness.

The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

Fix **09-11-2022** for SR and evidence.

Issue fresh summons. Petitioner to take steps.

D/C by me

District Judge-in-charge
Dakshin Dinajpur

District Judge-in-charge
Dakshin Dinajpur